
NRVGA VETERANS OPEN DAY PROGRAM, CHAMPIONSHIPS and MEETING 
DATES 

 

• Dates for 2024 Program (Please NOTE change of date for Kyogle) 
o ILUKA …     Tuesday 13 February 2024 
o BALLINA …     Monday 4 March 2024 
o WOODENBONG …    Monday 18 March 2024 
o BYRON BAY …    Monday 8 April 2024 
o CASINO …     Tuesday 16 April 2024 
o YAMBA ..     Monday 6 May 2024 
o MACLEAN …     Monday 13 May 2024 
o MURWILLUMBAH …   Monday 3 June 2024 
o MULLUMBIMBY …    Monday 8 July 2024 
o OCEAN SHORES …   Thursday 18 July 2024 
o KYOGLE …    Tuesday 6 August 2024 
o CLUB BANORA …    Monday 12 August 2024 
o CORAKI …    Tuesday 20 August 2024 
o LISMORE …     Monday 2 September 2024 
o COOLANGATTA TWEED HEADS …  Thursday 12 September 2024 
o GRAFTON …    Monday 23 September 2024 
o WOODBURN EVANS HEAD …  Tuesday 8 October 2024 
o POTTSVILLE …    Tuesday 22 October 2024 

 
MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIP   WOODBURN EVANS HEAD  Tuesday 18 June 2024 
4BBB CHAMPIONSHIP   MURWILLUMBAH  Monday 30 Sept 2024 
INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS   CASINO   Tuesday 12 Nov 2024  

HALF YEARLY MEETING BALLINA   Friday 21 June 2024 
YEARLY AGM   BALLINA   Friday 22 November 2024 

 


